Show #B0756 (YPLS; YTRL; YRNN; YWCH): Hamilton-Versatility (09/09/2017)
8000. SHTX YAA: Youth All Around - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points  Owner's Name
1 374 Blue Bottom Tom Aubrey K O'Neal 104.00 CHANCE O'NEAL
2 169 Cee Hickory Doc Madison Miller 102.00 Kenneth Dickerson
3 311 KMZIrish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 100.00 Danielle Ezer
4 307 Jac Smart Teghan Brooks 98.00 Teghan Brooks
5 344 Red Curious George Spencer Jarosz 82.00 Ken And Kellye Jarosz
6 306 The Fletcherator Mason Elliott 82.00 PATTICOLBERT
7 318 Kings Mojo Michele Latimer Spencer 79.00 Phoebe L. Spencer
8 220 Top Stoppin Dun It Marialyssa McDavid 76.00 James McDavid
9 226 This Shiners Smokin Allora Elizabeth Leonard 75.00 Allora Elizabeth Leonard
10 231 IllIBe A Chic Will Ogden Lewis 74.00  WILLIAM E LEWIS
11 219 Chics Vintage Flare Marialyssa McDavid 71.00 James McDavid
12 167 BellaBoon Brittain Scott 70.00  Brittain Scott
13 259 U Spin Me Rite Round Bodie Vicars 64.00 Doug Vicars
14 185 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes 62.00 Grace M Estes
15 275 WRH Bar Any Gunplay Jillian Pfeuffer 60.00 Jody Pfeuffer
16 297 Lilbita Poco N Peppy Lillian Sloan 53.00 Molly Whitehead
17 230 MS BECACO GRAYFOUR Christopher W Il Lewis 49.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS
18 193 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 48.00 CAROL ANN HETZEL
19 229 Simone Deville Grace Noelke 38.00 Shelley Graham
20 242 Bar Dee Texas Moon Jaycee Wetsel 33.00 Casey Wetsel
21 150 Starlights Royale Carson Gattis 32.00 PATTICOLBERT
22 186 Painted Charity Kelly Linzer 21.00 Kelly Linzer
23 168 Dealin In Rubies Meredith Villarrial 19.00  Jennifer Williams



Show #B0756 (Billy H Steele): Hamilton-Versatility (09/09/2017)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

80. SHTX YPLS: Youth Pleasure - Shown: 34

Score Points

Owner's Name

PlaceBack#
1 318
2 169
3 311
4 167
5 307
6 374
7 344
8 259
9 208

10 306
11 219
12 185
13 193
14 207
15 275
16 229
17 220
18 255
19 150
20 231
21 364
22 226
23 186
24 210
25 206
26 205
271 242
28 297
29 230
30 164
31 170
32 168
3 211
34 212

Kings Mojo

Cee Hickory Doc
KMZ Irish Cowboy
Bella Boon

Jac Smart

Blue Bottom Tom
Red Curious George
U Spin Me Rite Round
Grit

The Fletcherator
Chics Vintage Flare
Peptos Smart Bert
Fairlea Smart Lulu
Mystery

WRH Bar Any Gunplay
Simone Deville

Top Stoppin Dun It
Buds Wild Night Out
Starlights Royale

Il Be A Chic

Miss Twisted Breeze
This Shiners Smokin
Painted Charity

Taz

RVR Natural Cat
The Last Playday
Bar Dee Texas Moon

Lilbita Poco N Peppy

MS BECACO GRAYFOUR

Just A Fancy Step
Playin Paddy
Dealin In Rubies
Skip

Dolly

Michele Latimer Spencer
Madison Miller
Jordan A Cheek
Brittain Scott
Teghan Brooks
Aubrey K O'Neal
Spencer Jarosz
Bodie Vicars

Sarah Garner

Mason Elliott
Marialyssa McDavid
Grace M Estes

Carol Ann Hetzel
Laura St John

Jillian Pfeuffer

Grace Noelke
Marialyssa McDavid
Jessie Young

Carson Gattis

Will Ogden Lewis
Emma Katheen Karle
Allora Elizabeth Leonard
Kelly Linzer
Madeline St John
Daeleigh Patridge
Madeline Horton
Jaycee Wetsel

Lillian Sloan
Christopher W Il Lewis
Riley Pirkle

Madison Miller
Meredith Villarrial
Jocelyn Olund

London Smyer

75.50
75.50
75.00
75.00
74.00
73.50
73.50
73.50
73.00
72.00
71.50
71.00
71.00
70.00
70.00
69.50
69.00
69.00
69.00
68.50
68.00
67.50
66.00
66.00
65.50
65.50
65.00
63.50
63.50
63.00
63.00
62.50
59.50
55.00

34.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

Phoebe L. Spencer
Kenneth Dickerson
Danielle Ezer

Brittain Scott
Teghan Brooks
CHANCE O'NEAL
Ken And Kellye Jarosz
Doug Vicars

Sarah Garner

PATTI COLBERT
James McDavid
Grace M Estes
CAROL ANN HETZEL
Laura St John

Jody Pfeuffer

Shelley Graham
James McDavid
Jessie Young

PATTI COLBERT
WILLIAM E LEWIS
Emma Katheen Karle
Allora Elizabeth Leonard
Kelly Linzer
Madeline St John
Daeleigh Patridge
Michelle Horton
Casey Wetsel

Molly Whitehead
WILLIAM E LEWIS
Neil & Kim Pirkle
Kenny Dickerson
Jennifer Williams
Jocelyn Olund

London Smyer



Show #B0756 (Trigg C Rentfro): Hamilton-Versatility (09/09/2017)
86. SHTX YRNN: Youth Reining - Shown: 25

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name
1 311 KMZIrish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 7350 25.00 Danielle Ezer
2 374 Blue Bottom Tom Aubrey K O'Neal 71.00 24.00 CHANCE O'NEAL
3 220 Top Stoppin Dun It Marialyssa McDavid 7050 23.00 James McDavid
4 307 Jac Smart Teghan Brooks 70.00 22.00 Teghan Brooks
5 231 lliBe A Chic Will Ogden Lewis 70.00 21.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS
6 230 MSBECACO GRAYFOUR Christopher W Il Lewis 68.50 20.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS
7 344 Red Curious George Spencer Jarosz 68.50 19.00 Ken And Kellye Jarosz
8 185 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes 68.50 18.00 Grace M Estes
9 169 Cee Hickory Doc Madison Miller 6750 17.00 Kenneth Dickerson
10 318 Kings Mojo Michele Latimer Spencer 67.50 16.00 Phoebe L. Spencer
11 226 This Shiners Smokin Allora Elizabeth Leonard 67.00 15.00 Allora Elizabeth Leonard
12 167 BellaBoon Brittain Scott 67.00 14.00 Brittain Scott
13 306 The Fletcherator Mason Elliott 65.00 13.00 PATTICOLBERT
14 259 U Spin Me Rite Round Bodie Vicars 64.50 12.00 Doug Vicars
15 219 Chics Vintage Flare Marialyssa McDavid 64.00 11.00 James McDavid
16 255 Buds Wild Night Out Jessie Young 62.00 10.00 Jessie Young
17 297 Lilbita Poco N Peppy Lillian Sloan 61.00 9.00 Molly Whitehead
18 275 WRH Bar Any Gunplay Jillian Pfeuffer 61.00 8.00 Jody Pfeuffer
19 168 Dealin In Rubies Meredith Villarrial 52.50 7.00  Jennifer Williams
OP20 193 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 68.00 6.00 CAROL ANN HETZEL
OP21 229 Simone Deville Grace Noelke 67.50 5.00 Shelley Graham
OP22 208 Grit Sarah Garner 60.00 4.00 Sarah Garner
OP23 150 Starlights Royale Carson Gattis 58.00 3.00 PATTICOLBERT
OP 24 242 Bar Dee Texas Moon Jaycee Wetsel 56.50 2.00 Casey Wetsel
OP25 186 Painted Charity Kelly Linzer 52.50 1.00 Kelly Linzer



Show #B0756 (Steven Cooper): Hamilton-Versatility (09/09/2017)

83. SHTX YTRL: Youth Trail - Shown: 31

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name
1 374 Blue Bottom Tom Aubrey K O'Neal 75.00 31.00 CHANCE O'NEAL
2 275 WRH Bar Any Gunplay Jillian Pfeuffer 74.00 30.00 Jody Pfeuffer
3 306 The Fletcherator Mason Elliott 74.00 29.00 PATTICOLBERT
4 169 Cee Hickory Doc Madison Miller 7350 28.00 Kenneth Dickerson
5 307 Jac Smart Teghan Brooks 7350 27.00 Teghan Brooks
6 318 Kings Mojo Michele Latimer Spencer 73.00 26.00 Phoebe L. Spencer
7 206 RVR Natural Cat Daeleigh Patridge 73.00 25.00 Daeleigh Patridge
8 226 This Shiners Smokin Allora Elizabeth Leonard 72.00 24.00 Allora Elizabeth Leonard
9 297 Lilbita Poco N Peppy Lillian Sloan 71.00 23.00 Molly Whitehead
10 220 Top Stoppin Dun It Marialyssa McDavid 70.00 22.00 James McDavid
11 311 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 69.00 21.00 Danielle Ezer
12 231 IllIBe A Chic Will Ogden Lewis 68.50 20.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS
13 344 Red Curious George Spencer Jarosz 68.50 19.00 Ken And Kellye Jarosz
14 170 Playin Paddy Madison Miller 68.00 18.00 Kenny Dickerson
15 242 Bar Dee Texas Moon Jaycee Wetsel 6750 17.00 Casey Wetsel
16 185 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes 67.00 16.00 Grace M Estes
17 219 Chics Vintage Flare Marialyssa McDavid 66.50 15.00 James McDavid
18 230 MS BECACO GRAYFOUR Christopher W I Lewis 66.50 14.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS
19 259 U Spin Me Rite Round Bodie Vicars 65.50 13.00 Doug Vicars
20 193 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 65.50 12.00 CAROL ANN HETZEL
21 255 Buds Wild Night Out Jessie Young 65.00 11.00 Jessie Young
22 208 Grit Sarah Garner 61.50 10.00 Sarah Garner
23 207 Mystery Laura St John 61.00 9.00 Laura St John
24 167 BellaBoon Brittain Scott 59.00 8.00 Brittain Scott
25 186 Painted Charity Kelly Linzer 57.50 7.00 Kelly Linzer
26 150 Starlights Royale Carson Gattis 56.00 6.00 PATTICOLBERT
27 168 Dealin In Rubies Meredith Villarrial 55.00 5.00 Jennifer Williams
OP28 210 Taz Madeline St John 60.50 4.00 Madeline St John
OP29 229 Simone Deville Grace Noelke 58.00 3.00 Shelley Graham
OP30 211 Skip Jocelyn Olund 49.50 2.00 Jocelyn Olund
OP31 209 RedMan Caroline Phelps 49.00 1.00 Caroline Phelps



Show #B0756 (Bobby Hunt): Hamilton-Versatility (09/09/2017)

89. SHTX YWCH: Youth Working Cow - Shown: 24

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

PlaceBack#
1 169
2 226
3 311
4 219
5 374
6 307
7 231
8 167
9 34

10 306
11 297
12 220
13 259
14 229
15 209
16 230
17 193
18 150
19 242
20 185
21 168
22 318
23 275
24 186

Cee Hickory Doc

This Shiners Smokin
KMZ Irish Cowboy
Chics Vintage Flare
Blue Bottom Tom

Jac Smart

Il Be A Chic

Bella Boon

Red Curious George
The Fletcherator
Lilbita Poco N Peppy
Top Stoppin Dun It

U Spin Me Rite Round
Simone Deville

Red Man

MS BECACO GRAYFOUR
Fairlea Smart Lulu
Starlights Royale

Bar Dee Texas Moon
Peptos Smart Bert
Dealin In Rubies
Kings Mojo

WRH Bar Any Gunplay
Painted Charity

Madison Miller

Allora Elizabeth Leonard
Jordan A Cheek
Marialyssa McDavid
Aubrey K O'Neal
Teghan Brooks

Will Ogden Lewis
Brittain Scott

Spencer Jarosz
Mason Elliott

Lillian Sloan
Marialyssa McDavid
Bodie Vicars

Grace Noelke
Caroline Phelps
Christopher W Il Lewis
Carol Ann Hetzel
Carson Gattis

Jaycee Wetsel

Grace M Estes
Meredith Villarrial
Michele Latimer Spencer
Jillian Pfeuffer

Kelly Linzer

74.00
73.00
72.50
71.00
70.50
70.00
69.50
69.50
68.00
68.00
67.50
67.00
66.00
66.00
65.50
65.50
65.50
64.50
64.00
63.50
63.50
63.00
59.00
53.00

24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Kenneth Dickerson
Allora Elizabeth Leonard
Danielle Ezer

James McDavid
CHANCE O'NEAL
Teghan Brooks
WILLIAM E LEWIS
Brittain Scott

Ken And Kellye Jarosz
PATTI COLBERT
Molly Whitehead
James McDavid

Doug Vicars

Shelley Graham
Caroline Phelps
WILLIAM E LEWIS
CAROL ANN HETZEL
PATTI COLBERT
Casey Wetsel

Grace M Estes
Jennifer Williams
Phoebe L. Spencer
Jody Pfeuffer

Kelly Linzer



